Oil / water cooler
Series BWT
�
�
�
�
�
�

B15
Technical data BWT B05, B08 and B15
Type Part no. F Cooling Oil ports Water ports Weight Volume
performance
KW F3, F1 SW F2, F4 SW kg netto l
BWT B05x010 3405010 30 1,5-5,0 G ¾ 36 mm G ½ 27 mm 1,0 0,1
BWT B05x020 3405020 53 1,5-11 G ¾ 36 mm G ½ 27 mm 1,5 0,2
BWT B08x010 3408010 30 2,5-6,0 G ¾ 36 mm G ½ 27 mm 1,6 0,5
BWT B08x020 3408020 53 5,0-16 G ¾ 36 mm G ½ 27 mm 2,0 1,0
BWT B08x030 3408030 76 10-25 G ¾ 36 mm G ½ 27 mm 3,0 1,5
BWT B15x030 3415030 76 6,0-30 G ¾ 36 mm G ½ 27 mm 4,0 2,0
Mounting brackets for BWT
Type part no. A B
BB 05 34BB05 101 223
BB 08 34BB08 101 346
BB 15 34BB15 101 500
DE 34 0001
page 4/8
02/2006
20 20 20F F F

performance
KW F3, F1 SW F2, F4 SW kg netto l
BWT B10x040 3410040 94 10-50 G 1 41 mm G ¾ 36 mm 7,0 2,0
BWT B10x050 3410050 116 15-60 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 8,0 3,0
BWT B10x070 3410070 161 20-65 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 10,0 3,5
BWT B10x090 3410090 206 20-80 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 13,0 4,0
BWT B12Hx060 3412060 145 35-85 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 13,0 4,0
BWT B25x030 3425030 72 13-45 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 10,0 2,0
BWT B25x040 3425040 94 13-65 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 12,0 3,0
BWT B25x060 3425060 139 20-90 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 17,0 5,0
BWT B25x080 3425080 184 25-105 G 1 ¼ 50 mm G 1 41 mm 21,0 7,0
BWT B10x020 3410020 49 5-25 G 1 41 mm G ¾ 36 mm 4,0 1,0
BWT B10x030 3410030 72 10-40 G 1 41 mm G ¾ 36 mm 5,0 1,5
Mounting brackets for BWT
type part no. A B
BB 10 34BB10 146 323
BB 25 34BB25 146 558
DE 34 0001
page 5/8
02/2006
30A

9
Technical data BWT B35 and B45
Type Part no. F Cooling Oil ports Water ports Weight Volume
performance
KW F3, F1 SW F2, F4 SW kg netto l
BWT B35x050 3435050 127 55-145 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 21,0 7,0
BWT B35x060 3435060 151 55-155 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 24,0 8,0
BWT B35x090 3435090 223 55-175 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 34,0 12,0
BWT B45x040 3445040 103 40-125 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 23,0 6,0
BWT B45x060 3445060 151 55-190 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 31,0 10,0
BWT B45x080 3445080 199 65-245 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 40,0 14,0
BWT B45x120 3445120 295 135-280 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 57,0 21,0
BWT B35x040 3435040 103 30-105 G 1 ½ 60 mm G 1 ¼ 50 mm 18,0 5,0
Mounting brackets for BWT
type part no A B
BB 35 34BB35 270 426
BB 45 34BB45 270 558
We recommend to use two brackets for the types B35-090 and
B45-060 up to B45-120DE 34 0001 Seite 1/8 02/2006
DE 34 0001
page 6/8